
1

601276 Side bodymount set SRX8 GT  

110219

110109

110195

110118

110118

110104

110104

601279
#601276 Side bodymount set SRX8 GT  

601279

601278

601278

601277

110109

110195

601314

110219

601314

Parts list 601276 Side bodymount set SRX8 GT:
110104 Screw allen countersunk M3x8 (10)  
110109 screw allen roundhead m3x10 (10)  
110188 Screw allen cilinderhead M2x10 (10)  

110195 Screw allen roundhead M2x6 (10)  
110219 Pin 2x14 (10)   
601277 Side bodymount stiffner plate carbon (2) SRX8 GT  
601278 Side bodymount stiffner post L+R (2+2) SRX8 GT  

601279 Side bodymount holder (4) SRX8 GT  
601314 Bodypost platform + pin (4) SRX8 GT  


